
第59回RC曲技 クラブ対抗選抜Dの部(受付用)

クラブ名 会員番号 代表 氏名

182 〇 伊藤 裕

184 高橋貴世

86 上條賢司

53 秋葉洋一郎

170 新井正夫

128 菅原 浩

129 海老原秀典

137 〇 田村和行

228 鈴木正人

144 〇 高橋 哲

230 但野裕之

119 藤野 実

105 〇 香取秀一

4328 鈴木貴之

126 桃木剛太

154 小林秀幸

111 目黒伸二

112 高安正春

133 山中国蔵

131 〇 小沢 靖

263 加藤竜介

2888 〇 小池利朗

268 江黒文章

不明 峠坂滋彦

96 吉野理栄

215 大垣久光

221 〇 田向 満

214 平田裕一

4808 黄川田時男

142 〇 成澤由季生

212 小嶋隆徳

223 中根重仁

234 磯 本三

41 〇 内田豊信

50 大塚直樹

42 吉澤 宏 

35 伏見重雄

32 片山英昭

63 廣瀬 学

117 〇 浅野次義

212 茂垣昭夫

139 大橋啓一

101 〇 舟生恭平

153 岡田雅宏

34 藤澤文也

72 森本雅昭

33 日暮光一

37 〇 三橋嘉孝

209 金子陽一

235 服部 智

井村俊男

〇 増元輝昭

高滝クラブ

IMマックス

ブルーマック

ス

印西ラジコン

Aチーム

ジャンプ・フ

ライング・ク

ラブ

エクゼフライ

ングラブ A

チーム

エクゼフライ

ングラブ B

チーム

茨城ラジコン

クラブ

尾久ラジコン

クラブ

柳田ラジコン

クラブ(ミニッ

ツ)

柳田ラジコン

クラブ(マーベ

リック)

印西ラジコン

(SAKURA)

印西ラジコン

(SeaBird)


