			T
クラブ名	会員番号	代表	氏名
	182	0	伊藤裕
印西ラジコン	184		高橋貴世
Aチーム	86		上條賢司
	53		秋葉洋一郎
ジャンプ・フ	170		新井正夫
ライング・ク	128		菅原 浩
ラブ	129		海老原秀典
	137	0	田村和行
エクゼフライ	228		鈴木正人
ングラブ A	144	0	高橋 哲
チーム	230		但野裕之
, _	119		藤野 実
	105	0	香取秀一
印西ラジコン	4328		鈴木貴之
(SAKURA)	126		桃木剛太
	154		小林秀幸
	111		目黒伸二
茨城ラジコン	112		高安正春
クラブ	133		山中国蔵
	131	0	小沢 靖
	263		加藤竜介
尾久ラジコン	2888	0	小池利朗
クラブ	268		江黒文章
	不明		峠坂滋彦
柳田ラジコン	96		吉野理栄
クラブ(ミニッ	215		大垣久光
ツ	221	0	田向満
	214		平田裕一
エクゼフライ	4808		黄川田時男
ングラブ B	142	0	成澤由季生
チーム	212		小嶋隆徳
] – Д	223		中根重仁
	234		磯 本三
印西ラジコン	41	0	内田豊信
(SeaBird)	50		大塚直樹
	42		吉澤宏
	35		伏見重雄
IMマックス	32		片山英昭
Invix 7/A	63		廣瀬 学
	117	0	浅野次義
柳田ラジコン	212		茂垣昭夫
柳田フンコン	139		大橋啓一
クラフ(マーへ リック)	101	0	舟生恭平
	153		岡田雅宏
	34		藤澤文也
ブルーマック	72		森本雅昭
ス	33		日暮光一
	37	0	三橋嘉孝
	209		金子陽一
高滝クラブ	235		服部 智
可/电ノノノ			井村俊男
		0	増元輝昭